
ВС по дзюдо на призы ВС РФ юн.и дев.до 18
21.09.2018 - 24.09.2018 Дзержинск

Юно 55 кг
37 уч.

Емельянов Егор (Влад)
Бабкин Никита (Сара)

1
33 1

Харченко Егор (СПБ)17
49 2

Свистунов Владислав (Мари)9
41 3

Поздеев Илья (Удму)25
57 4

Ангелов Дмитрий (Ниже)5
37 5

Димитров Кирилл (Моск)
21
53 6

Горин Егор (Морд)
13
45 7

Гр
уп

па
 A

1

Амирханов Юрий (МОС)29
61 8

Кашия Ника (МОС)3
35 9

Нецветаев Матвей (Перм)19
51 10

Гюлиев Гурбан (Ниже)
11
43 11

Умалатов Магомед (Улья)27
59 12

Петров Иван (СПБ)
Горбатов Никита (Пенз)

7
39 13

Хубиев Алан (ЯНАО)23
55 14

Виноградов Илья (Тата)15
47 15

Гр
уп

па
 A

2

Перевалов Илья (Свер)
31
63 16

Манюгин Григорий (Ряза)
2

34 17
Джабраилов Денис (СПБ)18

50 18
Варгин Иван (Сара)10

42 19

Калинин Дмитрий (Сама)
26
58 20

Вагнер Иван (Свер)6
38 21

Гусов Давид (МОС)22
54 22

Тараскин Руслан (СПБ)14
46 23

Гр
уп

па
 B

1

Переходнов Иван (ХМАО)
Давыдов Егор (Орен)

30
62 24

Цуров Магомед (Моск)4
36 25

Марюшин Тимофей (Тата)20
52 26

Гаджиев Шахбан (КЧР)12
44 27

Воробьев Матвей (Иван)
Гасанов Магомедрасул (СПБ)

28
60 28

Парусовский Александр (МОС)8
40 29

Федоров Егор (Лени)24
56 30

Сарашоев Руслан (Улья)
Оглы Давид (Липе)

16
48 31

Гр
уп

па
 B

2

Щепкин Степан (Ниже)
32
64 32

Бабкин Никита

Харченко Егор 33

Свистунов В.

Поздеев Илья 34

Ангелов Дмитрий

Димитров Кирилл 35

Горин Егор

Амирханов Юрий 36

Кашия Ника

Нецветаев М. 37

Гюлиев Гурбан

Умалатов М. 38

Петров Иван

Хубиев Алан 39

Виноградов Илья

Перевалов Илья 40

Манюгин Г.

Джабраилов Д. 41

Варгин Иван

Калинин Дмитрий 42

Вагнер Иван

Гусов Давид 43

Тараскин Руслан

Переходнов Иван 44

Цуров Магомед

Марюшин Т. 45

Гаджиев Шахбан

Гасанов М. 46

Парусовский А.

Федоров Егор 47

Оглы Давид

Щепкин Степан 48

Бабкин Никита

Поздеев Илья
49

Димитров Кирилл

Горин Егор
50

Кашия Ника

Умалатов М.
51

Петров Иван

Виноградов Илья
52

Манюгин Г.

Калинин Дмитрий
53

Вагнер Иван

Переходнов Иван
54

Цуров Магомед

Гаджиев Шахбан
55

Федоров Егор

Щепкин Степан
56

Поздеев Илья

Горин Егор

57

Кашия Ника

Петров Иван

58

Калинин Дмитрий

Переходнов Иван

59

Цуров Магомед

Федоров Егор

60

Поздеев Илья

Петров Иван

73

Калинин Дмитрий

Цуров Магомед

74

Петров Иван

Калинин Дмитрий

79Петров Иван

Ут
еш

ен
ие

Результаты
1. Петров Иван (СПБ)
2. Калинин Дмитрий (Сама)
3. Федоров Егор (Лени)
3. Цуров Магомед (Моск)
5. Горин Егор (Морд)
5. Поздеев Илья (Удму)
7. Переходнов Иван (ХМАО)
7. Кашия Ника (МОС)

Свистунов Владислав (Мари) 61

Горбатов Никита (Пенз)

Хубиев Алан (ЯНАО) 62

Варгин Иван (Сара) 63

Марюшин Тимофей (Тата) 64

Свистунов В.

Бабкин Никита 65

Горбатов Никита

Виноградов Илья 66

Варгин Иван

Манюгин Г. 67

Марюшин Т.

Гаджиев Шахбан 68

Свистунов В.

Горин Егор 69

Горбатов Никита

Кашия Ника 70

Манюгин Г.

Переходнов Иван 71

Марюшин Т.

Федоров Егор 72

Горин Егор

Кашия Ника

75

Переходнов Иван

Федоров Егор

76

Горин Егор

Цуров Магомед 77 Цуров Магомед

Федоров Егор

Поздеев Илья 78 Федоров Егор


